
TREPPENHAUS
ZIMMER ZIMMER

SCHLAFEN SCHLAFEN
KOCHEN

SCHLAFEN

ZIMMER

BAD BAD

BAD

KOCHEN KOCHEN

FLUR I
FLUR II

FLUR I
FLUR II

BALKON BALKON

GLASVORDACH

LOGGIA

WE 06
WE 05

WE 04

ABSTELL
ABSTELL I

ABSTELL II

WOHNEN

ESSEN

WOHNEN

ESSEN

WOHNEN

ESSEN

FLUR

Summe

Summe

9,04 m²
6,38 m²
2,88 m²

11,92 m²
25,45 m²

2,23 m²
11,32 m²
14,75 m²

6,56 m²

WOHNEINHEIT 04
Flur I
Bad
Abstell
Kochen
Wohnen / Essen
Flur II
Zimmer
Schlafen
Balkon 50%

WOHNEINHEIT 05
Flur
Zimmer
Schlafen
Bad
Kochen
Wohnen / Essen
Loggia 50%

90,53 m²

11,28 m²
13,38 m²
12,52 m²

5,60 m²
5,51 m²

31,60 m²
2,93 m²

82,82 m²

Summe

WOHNEINHEIT 06
Flur I
Abstell I
Bad
Abstell II
Kochen
Wohnen / Essen
Flur II
Zimmer
Schlafen
Balkon 50%

9,04 m²
2,41 m²
6,60 m²
2,47 m²

11,87 m²
25,44 m²

2,23 m²
11,32 m²
14,75 m²

6,56 m²
92,69 m²
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